
Created Date/Time: 10/9/2023 9:14:38 AM
Customer Number: 555489
Account Number: 0046683
Service Address: 703 CASE AVE
Mailing Address:
LAK REALTY LLC
1430 CONCORDIA AVE STE  40295
SAINT PAUL MN 55104-3167

Service Read Date Meter Read Type Read Status Previous Reading Current Reading Consumption Pending? Days Informational? Billed Consumption Average Bill Date

Water 8/31/2023 91134486 Water Actual Read 2147.00 2224.00 77.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 77.00 0.86 9/13/2023

Water 6/2/2023 91134486 Water Actual Read 2102.00 2147.00 45.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 45.00 0.49 6/12/2023

Water 3/13/2023 91134486 Water Verified Read 0.00 2115.00 0.00 FALSE 0 TRUE 0.00 0.00

Water 3/3/2023 91134486 Water Actual Read 1761.00 2102.00 341.00 FALSE 86 FALSE 341.00 3.97 3/10/2023

Water 12/7/2022 91134486 Water Actual Read 1691.00 1761.00 70.00 FALSE 96 FALSE 70.00 0.73 12/12/2022

Water 9/2/2022 91134486 Water Actual Read 1603.00 1691.00 88.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 88.00 0.97 9/13/2022

Water 6/3/2022 91134486 Water Actual Read 1531.00 1603.00 72.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 72.00 0.78 6/10/2022

Water 3/3/2022 91134486 Water Actual Read 1439.00 1531.00 92.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 92.00 1.02 3/10/2022

Water 12/3/2021 91134486 Water Actual Read 1355.00 1439.00 84.00 FALSE 93 FALSE 84.00 0.90 12/10/2021

Water 9/1/2021 91134486 Water Actual Read 1270.00 1355.00 85.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 85.00 0.93 9/13/2021

Water 6/2/2021 91134486 Water Actual Read 1192.00 1270.00 78.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 78.00 0.86 6/10/2021

Water 3/3/2021 91134486 Water Actual Read 1093.00 1192.00 99.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 99.00 1.10 3/10/2021

Water 12/3/2020 91134486 Water Actual Read 997.00 1093.00 96.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 96.00 1.04 12/10/2020

Water 9/2/2020 91134486 Water Actual Read 914.00 997.00 83.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 83.00 0.91 9/11/2020

Water 6/3/2020 91134486 Water Actual Read 842.00 914.00 72.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 72.00 0.78 6/11/2020

Water 3/3/2020 91134486 Water Actual Read 771.00 842.00 71.00 FALSE 89 FALSE 71.00 0.80 3/11/2020

Water 2/11/2020 91134486 Water Customer Read 0.00 826.00 0.00 FALSE 0 TRUE 0.00 0.00

Water 12/5/2019 91134486 Water Actual Read 757.00 771.00 14.00 FALSE 17 FALSE 14.00 0.82 12/11/2019


